
Trinity Preschool Calendar 
2023-24 

Tuesday August 15 First Day of School and Mandatory Parent Orientation Mtg. 

Monday  September 4 Labor Day—No School 

Thu—Mon October 5-9 Fall Break—No School  

Friday October 27 Halloween Activity 

Friday November 17 Thanksgiving Feast  

Mon—Fri Nov 20-Nov 26 Thanksgiving Holiday— No School (return to school Nov. 27) 

Friday December 15 Preschool Children’s Christmas Program   

Winter Break Dec 18-Jan 3 Winter Break  - No School  (return to school Jan. 4)  

Monday January 15 MLK Jr. Birthday—No School 

Monday January 29 2024-25 Preschool Registration Opens 

Thu—Mon  February 15-19 Gwinnett Co. School Holiday—No School  

Mon—Fri April 1-6 Spring Break—No School (return to school Apr. 8) 

Friday May 17 Last day of Preschool—Preschool Children’s Spring Pro-
gram and Four Yr. Old Class Graduation 

*Please note that GCPS Digital Learning Days DO NOT effect Trinity Lutheran Preschool UN-
LESS they are due to weather.  
 
**Please note that any of these dates could change due to unforeseen circumstances. 


